Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jamie Wills - (194265) - Leatherhead SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.41
1:05.98
1:08.40
1:10.48
1:11.38
1:11.56
1:12.75
1:14.06
1:19.15
1:19.20
1:21.15
1:21.27
1:22.48
1:22.60
1:23.36
1:24.18
1:30.63
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Date

11/12/16
05/12/15
10/01/15
16/03/14
02/02/14
15/12/13

Meet

Leatherhead Club Championships 2016
Leatherhead SC Club Championships 2015
Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet
British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Leatherhead Club Championships
Leatherhead Christmas Club Championships
Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2013
Leatherhead SC Easter Club Championships
Surrey County Age Group Championships
Dorking SC Open Meet

Leatherhead Club Championships

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Dorking Open Meet

Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2012
Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Meet

Leatherhead SC Club Championships

Meet

Leatherhead Club Championships 2016
Leatherhead SC Club Championships 2015
Leatherhead Club Championships

British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet

Leatherhead Christmas Club Championships

Venue

Dorking
Dorking
Horsham
Guildford
Epsom
Ashtead
Dorking
Ashtead
Guildford
Dorking
Leatherhead
Maidenhead
Walton on Thames
Dorking
Leatherhead
Haslemere

Leatherhead

Venue

Dorking
Dorking
Epsom
Guildford
Horsham

Ashtead

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
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Leatherhead
Leatherhead
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Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead

Leatherhead

Club Swam Under

Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
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2
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1:12.75 293 30/06/13 Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2013 Dorking Leatherhead 3
1:14.06 277 21/04/13 Leatherhead SC Easter Club Championships Ashtead Leatherhead 4
1:19.20 227 F 111112 Dorking SC Open Meet Dorking Leatherhead 3
1:22.48 201 F 15/07/12  Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Walton on Thames Leatherhead 3
1:23.36 194 01/07/12 Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2012 Leatherhead Leatherhead 3
1:19.15 227 H 04/03/12  Surrey County Age Group Championships Guildford Leatherhead 2
1:21.27 210 H 22/01/12  Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Leatherhead 2
1:21.15 211 08/01/12 Leatherhead Club Championships Leatherhead Leatherhead 4
1:24.18 189 F 04/12/11 Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Meet Haslemere Leatherhead 3
1:22.60 200 F 13/11/11 Dorking Open Meet Dorking Leatherhead 3
1:30.63 151 08/01/11 Leatherhead SC Club Championships Leatherhead Leatherhead 4
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